
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/11/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:32:24 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/28/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/4/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000033,1 CMA,0313,DEP2300000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR North Mowing, Spraying, and
Snow Removal

A J BURK LLC 06/01/2023 06/30/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000034,2 CMA,0313,DEP2300000016,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Marion County Leachate Hauling SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 06/06/2023 06/30/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000035,1 CMA,0313,DEP2300000017,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Monongalia Co & Rehe (Preston Co)
Landfill Leachate Hauling

VICTORY CONSTRUCTION LLC 06/08/2023 06/30/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2300000036,3 CPO,0313,DEP2300000033,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTO266-23 Oracle Premier Support VASKE COMPUTER INC 06/08/2023 06/30/2023 7,801.76

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000028,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000034,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction Glen Jean Armed Forces
Reserve Ctr-HVAC Replace

TRUETECH MECHANICAL LLC 05/25/2023 06/29/2023 805,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000029,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000035,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL CCTV Cameras and Install INFINITY ELECTRIC AND SERVICE
COMPANY LLC

06/13/2023 06/29/2023 195,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000031,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000036,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MCA South-Maclin Hall HVAC
Replacement

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 06/22/2023 06/29/2023 496,870.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000032,2 CMA,0603,ADJ2300000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson Training Range Lawn
Care Services

ANDERSON EXCAVATING LLC 06/22/2023 06/29/2023 159,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000134,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000061,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS OXYGEN, ACETYLENE, AND ARGON
CYLINDERS 10-23-C505

STAR WELD 05/30/2023 06/28/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000142,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000077,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Epoxy coated rebar for salt shed
02230127

WV STEEL CORP 06/07/2023 06/28/2023 94,553.55

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000031,2 CPO,1400,AGR2300000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD
MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT

vCloud Tech Inc 06/15/2023 06/28/2023 36,121.99

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

